

Submit your Claim Reconsideration request to:

Fax: 1-855-563-7086

Mail: South Carolina Healthy Connections Medicaid ATTN: Claim Reconsiderations Post Office Box 8809 Columbia, SC 29202-8809

CLAIM RECONSIDERATION FORM

Instructions: Complete this form within 30 days of receipt of the remittance advice reflecting the denied claim, and attach all documentation in support of your request. A separate SCDHHS CR form is required for each claim control number (CCN). Allow up to 60 days for a written response. Claim disputes must first be initiated through the Provider Service Center (PSC). Enter the PSC Communication ID in the required field below. For questions, contact the PSC at 1-888-289-0709. Note: Timely filing guidelines apply.

Section 1: Beneficiary Information						
Name (Last, First, MI):						
Date of Birth:	Medicaid BeneficiaryID:					
Section 2: Provider Information						
Specify your affiliation: ☐ Physician ☐ Hospital ☐ Other	(DME, Lab, Home Health Agency, et	c.):				
NPI: Medicaid Provider ID:	Facility/Group/Provide	Name:				
Return Mailing Address:						
Street or Post Office Box		State ZIP				
Contact: Email:	Telephone #:	Fax #:				
Section 3: Claim Information (Only one CCN allowed per request.	1					
. ,		Date(s) ofService:				
 □ Ambulance Services □ Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD) Services □ Clinic Services 	 □ Local Education Agencies (LEA) □ Medically Complex Children's (□ Nursing Facility Services / Intel 	(MCC) Waivers				

				Date:
south carouna department of Health and Human services Healthy Connections MEDICAID	Section 5: Desired Outcome		Request submitted by:	Print Name:Signature:

Page 2 of 2 SCDHHS-CR Form (11/18)